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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Domingo ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km ._._.

Proval SM Bikers / Pro 30/07/2017 10:50. ..-...
Race (17 Laps) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 45.846 +0.179 10:56:23.691 17 48.635 +1.273 11:03:40.196
(19) Guilherme Brito 9 45.667 - 10:57:09.358
1 48.686 +3.369 10:50:44.846 10 46.117 +0.450 10:57:55.475 (77) Rodrigo Medeiros
2 46.497 +1.180 10:51:31.343 1 46.370 +0.703 10:58:41.845 1 51.251 +2.802 10:50:48.501
3 45.818 +0.501 10:52:17.161 12 46.345 +0.678 10:59:28.190 2 48.988 +0.539 10:51:37.489
4 45.451 +0.134  10:53:02.612 13 47.907 +2.240 11:00:16.097 3 48.449 | - 10:52:25.938
5 45.503 +0.186 10:53:48.115 14 46.232 +0.565 11:01:02.329 4 49.154 +0.705 10:53:15.092
6 45.342 +0.025 10:54:33.457 15 45.967 +0.300 11:01:48.296 5 49.381 +0.932 10:54:04.473
7 45.445 +0.128 10:55:18.902 16 46.593 +0.926 11:02:34.889 6 49.226 +0.777 10:54:53.699
8 45.509 +0.192 10:56:04.411 17 46.721 +1.054 11:03:21.610 7 49.225 +0.776 10:55:42.924
9 46.115 +0.798 10:56:50.526 8 49.841 +1.392 10:56:32.765
10 45.626 +0.309 10:57:36.152 (43) Simao Lawant 9 50.277 +1.828 10:57:23.042
1 45.702 +0.385 10:58:21.854 1 49.956 +3.906 10:50:46.913 10 51.327 +2.878 10:58:14.369
12 45.329 +0.012 10:59:07.183 2 46.770 +0.720 10:51:33.683 1" 50.610 +2.161 10:59:04.979
13 45.646 +0.329 10:59:52.829 3 46.251 +0.201 10:52:19.934 12 51.783 +3.334 10:59:56.762
14 46.050 +0.733 11:00:38.879 4 46.087 +0.037 10:53:06.021 13 50.237 +1.788 11:00:46.999
15 45.435 +0.118 11:01:24.314 5 46.050 | - 10:563:52.071 14 51.198 +2.749 11:01:38.197
16 45.796 +0.479 11:02:10.110 6 46.507 +0.457 10:54:38.578 15 50.177 +1.728 11:02:28.374
17~ 45317 - 11:02:55.427 7 47.380 +1.330 10:55:25.958 16 50.610 +2.161 11:03:18.984
8 46.827 +0.777 10:56:12.785
(51) Eric Granado Santos 9 48.199 +2.149 10:57:00.984 (66) Luis Sampaio Missiroli
1 51.409 +6.584 10:50:49.052 10 47.573 +1.523 10:57:48.557 1 53.908 +3.592 10:50:52.051
2 46.924 +2.099 10:51:35.976 " 47.831 +1.781 10:58:36.388 2 51.415 +1.099 10:51:43.466
3 46.168 +1.343 10:52:22.144 12 47.558 +1.508 10:59:23.946 3 51.011 +0.695 10:52:34.477
4 45.366 +0.541 10:53:07.510 13 49.031 +2.981 11:00:12.977 4 50.517 +0.201 10:53:24.994
5 45.126 +0.301 10:53:52.636 14 47.301 +1.251 11:01:00.278 5 50.548 +0.232 10:54:15.542
6 45.534 +0.709 10:54:38.170 15 47.380 +1.330 11:01:47.658 6 51.421 +1.105 10:55:06.963
7 46.288 +1.463 10:55:24.458 16 48.089 +2.039 11:02:35.747 7 51.245 +0.929 10:55:58.208
8 44.953 +0.128 10:56:09.411 17 48.058 +2.008 11:03:23.805 8 54.034 +3.718 10:56:52.242
9 44.992 +0.167 10:56:54.403 9 51.363 +1.047 10:57:43.605
10 46.578 +1.753 10:57:40.981 (11) Alexandre Motta Fernandes 10 51.436 +1.120 10:58:35.041
11 45.070 +0.245 10:58:26.051 1 52.083 +5.732 10:50:49.293 1 50.739 +0.423 10:59:25.780
12 44.825 _ 10:59:10.876 2 48.424 +2.073 10:51:37.717 12 50.757 +0.441 11:00:16.537
13 45.486 +0.661 10:59:56.362 3 48.435 +2.084 10:52:26.152 13 50.544 +0.228 11:01:07.081
14 45232 +0.407 11:00:41.594 4 47.246 +0.895 10:53:13.398 14 50.447 +0.131 11:01:57.528
15 45.013 +0.188 11:01:26.607 5 48.025 +1.674 10:54:01.423 15 50.316 - 11:02:47.844
16 45.398 +0.573 11:02:12.005 6 59.180 +12.829 10:55:00.603 16 51.256 +0.940 11:03:39.100
17 45.300 +0.475 11:02:57.305 7 47.661 +1.310 10:55:48.264
8 46.479 +0.128 10:56:34.743 (50) Guilherme Borges
(832) Mauriti Humberto da Silva Ribeiro Junior 9 48.519 +2.168 10:57:23.262 1 56.320 +5.492 10:50:54.335
1 50.175 +4.313 10:50:46.846 10 47.100 +0.749 10:58:10.362 2 51.135 +0.307 10:51:45.470
2 46.604 +0.742 10:51:33.450 " 46.419 +0.068 10:58:56.781 3 50.871 +0.043 10:52:36.341
3 46.079 +0.217 10:52:19.529 12 46.351 \ - 10:59:43.132 4 51.300 +0.472 10:53:27.641
4 46.337 +0.475 10:53:05.866 13 46.963 +0.612 11:00:30.095 5 51.032 +0.204 10:54:18.673
5 45.978 +0.116 10:53:51.844 14 46.551 +0.200 11:01:16.646 6 51.402 +0.574 10:55:10.075
6 46.154 +0.292 10:54:37.998 15 47.149 +0.798 11:02:03.795 7 50.828 - 10:56:00.903
7 47.001 +1.139 10:55:24.999 16 47.968 +1.617 11:02:51.763 8 50.930 +0.102 10:56:51.833
8 45.862 - 10:56:10.861 17 47.941 +1.590 11:03:39.704 9 51.456 +0.628 10:57:43.289
9 46.240 +0.378 10:56:57.101 10 51.372 +0.544 10:58:34.661
10 46.625 +0.763 10:57:43.726 (1) Paulo Brito 1 50.911 +0.083 10:59:25.572
11 47.605 +1.743 10:58:31.331 1 50.901 +3.539 10:50:47.908 12 51.493 +0.665 11:00:17.065
12 46.494 +0.632 10:59:17.825 2 47.691 +0.329 10:51:35.599 13 50.856 +0.028 11:01:07.921
13 46.523 +0.661 11:00:04.348 3 48.986 +1.624 10:52:24.585 14 50.947 +0.119 11:01:58.868
14 46.431 +0.569 11:00:50.779 4 48.593 +1.231 10:53:13.178 15 50.981 +0.153 11:02:49.849
15 46.822 +0.960 11:01:37.601 5 48.644 +1.282 10:54:01.822 16 50.985 +0.157 11:03:40.834
16 46.284 +0.422 11:02:23.885 6 48.690 +1.328 10:54:50.512
17 46.724 +0.862 11:03:10.609 7 48.892 +1.530 10:55:39.404 (5) Ranieri Brasil
8 48.684 +1.322 10:56:28.088 1 1:03.158 +1.311 10:51:02.428
(27) Eliton Kawakami 9 48.678 +1.316 10:57:16.766 2 1:01.847 - 10:52:04.275
1 49.692 +4.025 10:50:46.053 10 48.373 +1.011 10:58:05.139 3 1:05.540 +3.693 10:53:09.815
2 46.290 +0.623 10:51:32.343 " 47.740 +0.378 10:58:52.879 4 1:07.027 +5.180 10:54:16.842
3 46.090 +0.423 10:52:18.433 12 48.199 +0.837 10:59:41.078 5 1:04.788 +2.941 10:55:21.630
4 59.283 +13.616 10:53:17.716 13 47.760 +0.398 11:00:28.838 6 1:05.580 +3.733 10:56:27.210
5 47.055 +1.388 10:54:04.771 14 47.370 +0.008 11:01:16.208 7 1:04.202 +2.355 10:57:31.412
6 46.483 +0.816 10:54:51.254 15 47.362 \ - 11:02:03.570 8 1:06.963 +5.116 10:58:38.375
7 46.591 +0.924 10:55:37.845 16 47.991 +0.629 11:02:51.561 9 1:03.381 +1.534 10:59:41.756
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:04.967 +3.120 11:00:46.723
1 1:06.053 +4.206 11:01:52.776
12 1:06.331 +4.484 11:02:59.107
(72) Juninho Trudes
1 49.747 +4.658 10:50:46.217
2 46.230 +1.141 10:51:32.447
3 46.170 +1.081 10:52:18.617
4 46.248 +1.159 10:53:04.865
5 45.594 +0.505 10:53:50.459
6 45.089 - 10:54:35.548
7 45.212 +0.123 10:55:20.760
8 45.347 +0.258 10:56:06.107
(2) Felipe Macan
1 1:21.415 +29.875 10:51:19.372
2 51.540 - 10:52:10.912

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 30/07/2017 11:09:49

Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

Licensed to: Federacao Paulista de Motociclismo

COMUNICACAQO 20

Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



